
Enterprise Profile 

 

• Founded in 2002. Three factories totally covering an area of 21000 square 
meters. 

• Specialized in manufacturing whole series of FAKRA connectors, OBD II 
Connectors, Metal parts, Wafer, Pin Header, Automobile diagnostic 
adapters, Automobile wire harness, Automobile diagnostic cables, Vehicle 
wire harness, Antenna, GPS tracking kit, AC/DC power cord, Audio/Video 
cable, RF Cable, FFC cable, Medical cable, and customized wire harness 
and cables. 

• MFi Authorized 

• National High-Tech Enterprises 

• Main Customers: Bosch, Volkswagen, Hyundai, Great Wall, Mahindra & 
Mahindra, Nippon Audiotronix 



Certifications 

 

• Certifications are key for us: they encourage us to improve our production, 
as well as ensures customers will get an outstanding quality product. Some 
of the certifications we have: 

• IATF16949  

• ISO14001 

• ISO45001 

• ISO13458 

• QC080000 

• SA8000 

• MFi Authorized 



Application  



   Life Connecting..   

Automotive Wire Harness  



Automotive Wire Harness  



Automotive diagnostic cables 



Fakra cables 



Industrial Cable  



LVDS Cable  



Waterproof Cable 



Wire harness of Consumption Device   



Data Cable (MFi Lighting Cable) 



USB Type-C 



Data Cable 



Fakra  Connectors 



Automotive Connectors 



High Voltage Connectors 



Wafer & Pin Header  


